2007 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW
FOR MAY 3, 2007

CASE #

2-ER-07

4-ER-07

5-ER-07

6-ER-07

8-ER-07

9-ER-07

10-ER-07

11-ER-07

14-ER-07

16-ER-07

20-ER-07

28-ER-07

29-ER-07

OWNER

MASSEY, DEVANN

TAYLOR, KYLAE.

WRIGHT, BETTY JEAN

STEMP, MARILYN W.

COUNTY LINE LUMBER

DAVES, LOU ELLEN

HAWKINS, JAMES W.

HAWKINS, FAYE P.

VLKOJAN, CHARLEY

SETZER, YATES & MYRA

CHURCH, GRADY ET AL

NORMAN, CLYDE D.

TATE, BESSIE

BAILEY, MICHAEL

PARCEL #

TIME

99-20-1-4

99-40-3-24

87-50-10-37

99-60-6-26

97-20-1-109

97-12-1-13

95-22-6-19

95-22-1-17

95-54-3-44
95-78-1-3

95-6-4-25

97-24-2-17

93-56-3-58

93-56-3-54

91-76-1-16

89-8-2-51

89-8-4-85

DECISION

CONSENT
NO VALUE CHANGE
$54,966

CONSENT
$77,207 TO $69,355

CONSENT
$144,045 TO $134,336

CONSENT
NO VALUE CHANGE

CONSENT
$26,607 TO $21,999

CONSENT
$64,082 TO $26,500

CONSENT
$290,312 TO $254,922

CONSENT
$5,175 TO $500

WITHDREW
CONSENT
$72,429 TO $66,353

CONSENT
$127,420 TO $113,160

CONSENT
$29,865 TO $17,316

CONSENT
$30,000 TO $22,500

CONSENT
$31,200 TO $23,400

CONSENT
$35,202 TO $17,702

CONSENT
$89,290 TO $85,813

CONSENT
$71,319 TO $48,106



31-ER-07

33-ER-07

36-ER-07

38-ER-07

39-ER-07

40-ER-07

109-ER-07

130-ER-07

SCHMIDT, REGINA 89-74-1-5

MASON, NATHAN 89-16-1-8

WILLIAMSON, EMILY L. 87-88-3-32

DIBBLE, JOSEPH lII 76-44-1-1

WARD, EARL C. & BLENDA 74-76-3-34

BENFIELD, KENNETH 74-14-2-17

HSBC MORTGAGE SER. 42-28-2-1

LONG, J. NORMAN

HARDY, MYRA MAE 76-8-1-26

CONSENT
$69,959 TO $58,282

CONSENT
$14,250 TO $11,222

CONSENT
$138,880 TO $135,798

CONSENT
$221,317 TO $174,729

CONSENT
$141,864 TO $135,984

CONSENT
$175,973 TO $159,578

CONSENT
$202,980 TO $190,805

CONSENT
$99,785 TO $46,759



