2007 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW FOR MAY 3, 2007

CASE #	<u>OWNER</u>	PARCEL# TI	<u>ME</u>	DECISION
2-ER-07	MASSEY, DEVANN	99-20-1-4	NO VA	CONSENT ALUE CHANGE \$54,966
4-ER-07	TAYLOR, KYLA E.	99-40-3-24	\$77,20	CONSENT 7 TO \$69,355
5-ER-07	WRIGHT, BETTY JEAN	87-50-10-37	\$144.0	CONSENT
		99-60-6-26	·	\$144,045 TO \$134,336 CONSENT NO VALUE CHANGE
6-ER-07	STEMP, MARILYN W.	97-20-1-109	\$26,60	CONSENT 7 TO \$21,999
8-ER-07	COUNTY LINE LUMBER	97-12-1-13	\$64,08	CONSENT 2 TO \$26,500
9-ER-07	DAVES, LOU ELLEN	95-22-6-19	\$200.3	CONSENT 12 TO \$254,922
		95-22-1-17	·	CONSENT TO \$500
10-ER-07	HAWKINS, JAMES W. HAWKINS, FAYE P.	95-54-3-44 95-78-1-3		WITHDREW CONSENT
		70 70 10	\$72,429	9 TO \$66,353
11-ER-07	VLKOJAN, CHARLEY	95-6-4-25	\$127,4	CONSENT 20 TO \$113,160
14-ER-07	SETZER, YATES & MYRA	97-24-2-17	\$29,86	CONSENT 5 TO \$17,316
16-ER-07	CHURCH, GRADY ET AL	93-56-3-58	\$30,00	CONSENT 0 TO \$22,500
		93-56-3-54		CONSENT TO \$23,400
20-ER-07	NORMAN, CLYDE D.	91-76-1-16	\$35,20	CONSENT 2 TO \$17,702
28-ER-07	TATE, BESSIE	89-8-2-51	\$89,29	CONSENT 0 TO \$85,813
29-ER-07	BAILEY, MICHAEL	89-8-4-85	\$71,31	CONSENT 9 TO \$48,106

31-ER-07	SCHMIDT, REGINA	89-74-1-5	CONSENT \$69,959 TO \$58,282
33-ER-07	MASON, NATHAN	89-16-1-8	CONSENT \$14,250 TO \$11,222
36-ER-07	WILLIAMSON, EMILY L.	87-88-3-32	CONSENT \$138,880 TO \$135,798
38-ER-07	DIBBLE, JOSEPH III	76-44-1-1	CONSENT \$221,317 TO \$174,729
39-ER-07	WARD, EARL C. & BLENDA	74-76-3-34	CONSENT \$141,864 TO \$135,984
40-ER-07	BENFIELD, KENNETH	74-14-2-17	CONSENT \$175,973 TO \$159,578
109-ER-07	HSBC MORTGAGE SER. LONG, J. NORMAN	42-28-2-1	CONSENT \$202,980 TO \$190,805
130-ER-07	HARDY, MYRA MAE	76-8-1-26	CONSENT \$99,785 TO \$46,759